The Corporation of the City of Kawartha Lakes
Agenda
Kawartha Lakes Municipal Heritage Committee Meeting

KLMHC2024-004
Thursday, April 4, 2024
5:00 P.M.
Council Chambers
City Hall
26 Francis Street, Lindsay, Ontario K9V 5R8

Members:

Councillor Ron Ashmore
Ann Adare
William Bateman
Athol Hart
Julia Hartman
Skip McCormack
lan McKechnie
William Peel
Jon Pitcher
Tyler Richards
Sandy Sims

Accessible formats and communication supports are available upon request. The City of Kawartha
Lakes is committed to accessibility for persons with disabilities. Please contact
Agendaltems@kawarthalakes.ca if you have an accessible accommodation request.



1.1

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.3.1

41

4.2

4.3

4.4

4.5

5.1

5.2

5.2.1

Call to Order

Land Acknowledgement

Administrative Business

Adoption of Agenda

Declaration of Pecuniary Interest

Adoption of Minutes

Minutes of the March 7, 2024 Municipal Heritage Committee Meeting
Presentations and Deputations

Reports

KLMHC2024-023

Heritage Planning Update

KLMHC2024-024

Proposed Heritage Designation of 16-22 King Street East, Village of Omemee

KLMHC2024-025

Proposed Heritage Designation of 24-26 King Street East, Village of Omemee

KLMCH2024-026

Planning Act Application Review - 77-83 William Street North, Lindsay

KLMHC2024-027

Planning Act Application Review - 26 Country Club Drive, Verulam Township
Subcommittee Updates

Heritage Properties Subcommittee

Outreach Subcommittee

Minutes of the March 25, 2024 Outreach Subcommittee



5.3

5.4

5.5

Listed Properties Subcommittee

Scugog River Subcommittee

Heritage Conservation District Subcommittee
Correspondence

New or Other Business

Next Meeting

Adjournment



	Agenda

