The Corporation of the City of Kawartha Lakes Agenda Kawartha Lakes Municipal Heritage Committee Meeting

KLMHC2024-004

Thursday, April 4, 2024 5:00 P.M. Council Chambers City Hall 26 Francis Street, Lindsay, Ontario K9V 5R8

Members:

Councillor Ron Ashmore Ann Adare William Bateman Athol Hart Julia Hartman Skip McCormack Ian McKechnie William Peel Jon Pitcher Tyler Richards Sandy Sims

Accessible formats and communication supports are available upon request. The City of Kawartha Lakes is committed to accessibility for persons with disabilities. Please contact Agendaltems@kawarthalakes.ca if you have an accessible accommodation request.

1.	Call to Order
1.1	Land Acknowledgement
2.	Administrative Business
2.1	Adoption of Agenda
2.2	Declaration of Pecuniary Interest
2.3	Adoption of Minutes
2.3.1	Minutes of the March 7, 2024 Municipal Heritage Committee Meeting
3.	Presentations and Deputations
4.	Reports
4.1	KLMHC2024-023
	Heritage Planning Update
4.2	KLMHC2024-024
	Proposed Heritage Designation of 16-22 King Street East, Village of Omemee
4.3	KLMHC2024-025
	Proposed Heritage Designation of 24-26 King Street East, Village of Omemee
4.4	KLMCH2024-026
	Planning Act Application Review - 77-83 William Street North, Lindsay
4.5	KLMHC2024-027
	Planning Act Application Review - 26 Country Club Drive, Verulam Township
5.	Subcommittee Updates
5.1	Heritage Properties Subcommittee
5.2	Outreach Subcommittee
5.2.1	Minutes of the March 25, 2024 Outreach Subcommittee

- 5.3 Listed Properties Subcommittee
- 5.4 Scugog River Subcommittee
- 5.5 Heritage Conservation District Subcommittee
- 6. Correspondence
- 7. New or Other Business
- 8. Next Meeting
- 9. Adjournment